« AMET
H.
Y% Fondata

nel 1908 gia AEM

Piazza Plebiscito, 20 - 76125 Trani (BT)

SEZIONE DARSENA

LAVORO STRAORDINARIO

MAGG.NI FESTIVITA'

INDENNITA' DI
REPERIBILITA'

BUONI PASTO

ANNO 2017

5.560,12

6.944,34

4.131,29

7.990,00

ELEMENTI ACCESSORI DELLA RETRIBUZIONE CORRISPOSTI Al DIPENDENTI

unita

ANNO 2018

7.151,57

6.496,39

3.999,95

7.240,00

unita

ANNO 2019

3680,23

5333,06

4034,58

7.690,00

unita

ANNO

2598,17

4181,18

4108,45

5.115,00

2020



